County

Name

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

Selected -

Election

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

Name

CHAPMAN, ETHEL

FEESE, RUTH ANN

IRLBECK, COLLEEN T

WRIGHT,JUDY A

App
Received

Date

01/19/2024

09/12/2024

01/22/2024

01/18/2024

Ballot
Received
Date

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Ballot

Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Precinct

101

202

101

202

Residence Selected -
Address FPCA/ABBM
606 PEAR
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029- ABBM
3116
113 FLOYD

AVENUE DUMAS ABBM
TX 79029

108 ELM
AVENUE DUMAS ABBM
TX 79029

1103 GEARY
ROAD DUMAS
TX 79029-
3543

ABBM



