County Name	Selected - Election	Name	App Received Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	Ballot Status	Precinct	Residence Address	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	CHAPMAN, ETHEL	01/19/2024	10/03/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	606 PEAR AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029- 3116	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	FEESE,RUTH ANN	09/12/2024	10/03/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	113 FLOYD AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	IRLBECK, COLLEEN T	01/22/2024	10/03/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	108 ELM AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	WRIGHT, JUDY A	01/18/2024	10/03/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	1103 GEARY ROAD DUMAS TX 79029- 3543	ABBM